LEGACY LIGHTING SALES, LLC 2357 LAKE DEBRA DR. UNIT 712 ORLANDO, FL 32835 Page 1
PROJECT                                                                                                 TYPE
      CAT#:
DAMP
Photometry
Parking garage and low bay photometry
for selection.
Mounting kit

2. Fasten the V hook hang it with the chain.
SURFACE MOUNT (DEFAULT SETTING)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MVT0345W27V50KWPG
Fixture Type
MVT03
Vapor Tight
Linear Series
45       45W
70       70W
95       95W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
W    White
D    Dark Bronze
B      Black
Finish
Blank    Without Sensor
M    With Sensor
Sensor(Option)
B    With Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Emergency Battery (Option)
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
PG
Parking Garage
LB    Low Bay
Photometry
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
Note: Emergency battery does not support 95W.
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K MVT0345W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000K MVT0345W27V50K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
4000K MVT0345W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
5000K MVT0345W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
4000K MVT0370W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000K MVT0370W27V50K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
4000K MVT0370W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
5000K MVT0370W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
4000K MVT0395W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000K MVT0395W27V50K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]LB[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
4000K MVT0395W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
5000K MVT0395W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium
120-277V
45W 120-277V
120-277V70W
95W